
COURSE-13 COURSE-14 COURSE-15 COURSE-16 COURSE-17 COURSE-18 SGPA CGPA
Total 
Point

Equival
ent % Result 

1 ABHIJEET SAHU 20/02/DA/03 B+ B+ A A A A 7.70 8.27 496 77.67 Pass
2 SAGAR BESOYI 20/02/DA/04 A B+ A B+ A A 7.70 8.03 482 75.33 Pass

3
DEBAHREBAD SATAPATHY

20/02/DA/07
A B+ B+ B+ B+ A

7.40 8.03 482 75.33
Pass

4 GEETANJALI TUDU 20/02/DA/08 A A A B+ B+ A+ 7.80 8.37 502 78.67 Pass
5 LOPAMUDRA DALAI 20/02/DA/10 A B B+ B+ B+ A+ 7.50 8.27 496 77.67 Pass
6 SIBASIS PALO 20/02/DA/12 A B A B A A+ 7.60 8.30 498 78 Pass
7 ANKANA KUNDU 20/02/DA/13 C B B+ C B+ B+ 6.10 7.73 464 72.33 Pass
8 ILHAM BINTE AKHTER 20/02/DA/14 A A B+ A A+ A 8.10 8.47 508 79.67 Pass
9 SATYABRATA NAYAK 20/02/DA/15 A B+ A B+ A A 7.70 8.30 498 78 Pass

10 ALINA GAYEN 20/02/DA/16 A A A A A+ A+ 8.40 8.57 514 80.67 Pass
11 SOURABH DWIVEDI 20/02/DA/17 A A A A A+ A+ 8.40 8.27 496 77.67 Pass
12 KUNTALA JANI 20/02/DA/19 A A A B+ A A+ 8.00 8.20 492 77 Pass
13 AVISHEK DAS 20/02/DA/20 B+ B B+ B B+ B+ 6.70 7.60 456 71 Pass
14 FLORA PATTANAYAK 20/02/DA/22 A B+ A A A+ A+ 8.30 8.53 512 80.33 Pass
15 PRANAY DEOTALE 20/02/DA/25 A B B+ B A B+ 7.10 7.83 470 73.33 Pass
16 RABINDRA DORA 20/02/DA/26 B B C C B B 5.70 6.53 392 60.33 Pass
17 PUJA RANI BEHERA 20/02/DA/27 C B B C B A 6.00 7.10 426 66 Pass
18 ANANTA MANDAL 20/02/DA/28 B B+ B+ B B+ A 6.80 7.60 456 71 Pass
19 SHYAMA MANDI 20/02/DA/29 C B B B B B+ 6.00 7.13 428 66.33 Pass
20 DIPAK BEHERA 20/02/DA/30 B+ B B+ B B+ B+ 6.70 7.63 458 71.33 Pass
21 DEEPTIMAYEE ACHARYA 20/02/DA/31 B+ A A B+ A+ B+ 7.60 8.13 488 76.33 Pass
22 TANMAYEE MISRA 20/02/DA/32 A B B+ B+ A A 7.50 8.00 480 75 Pass
23 BOORA GOUTHAM 20/02/DA/33 A B A A A A+ 8.00 8.23 494 77.33 Pass
24 SMRUTI SARITA SAHOO 20/02/DA/34 B+ B B C B B+ 6.20 7.73 464 72.33 Pass
25 ABHIMANYU BHATRA 20/02/DA/38 B+ B B C B B+ 6.20 6.90 414 64 Pass
26 PRAMISH SUNA 20/02/DA/40 C B C C B+ B 5.70 6.40 384 59 Pass
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27
SUGYANI SHASWATI SAHOO

20/02/DA/41 A B+ A B+ A A+ 7.90 8.40 504 79 Pass

28
RAJIB LOCHAN MAHARANA

20/02/DA/42 A B A B B+ A+ 7.40 8.17 490 76.67 Pass
29 MONALISA PRAHARAJ 20/02/DA/43 A B+ A A A A 7.90 7.87 472 73.67 Pass
30 MUKUNDA BHATRA 20/02/DA/45 C B C C B B 5.50 6.33 380 58.33 Pass
31 ISHAN DUTTA 20/02/DA/46 B+ B+ A B+ A+ A 7.70 7.97 478 74.67 Pass

ANT EE-
303

ANT EE-
307

ANT EE-
309

ANT EE-
313

ANT EE-
315

ANT EE-
318

ABHIJEET SAHU 20/02/DA/03 B+
SAGAR BESOYI 20/02/DA/04 B+
GEETANJALI TUDU 20/02/DA/08 A
LOPAMUDRA DALAI 20/02/DA/10 B+
ANKANAKUNDU 20/02/DA/13

B

ILHAM BINTE AKHTER 20/02/DA/14
B+

ALINA GAYEN 20/02/DA/16 B+
AVISHEK DAS 20/02/DA/20 B+
FLORA PATTANAYAK 20/02/DA/22 A
PRANAY DEOTALE 20/02/DA/25 B+
PUJA RANI BEHERA 20/02/DA/27 B+
SHYAMA MANDI 20/02/DA/29 B+
DIPAK BEHERA 20/02/DA/30 A
SMRUTI SARITA SAHOO 20/02/DA/34 B+
SUGYANI SHASWATI SAHOO 20/02/DA/41

A

RAJIB LOCHAN MAHARANA 20/02/DA/42
A

ISHAN DUTTA 20/02/DA/46 B+

Audit Course



Course Name Course code Credit
 Anthropological 
Demography

COURSE-13 4

Field Work Training COURSE-14 2
Human Ecology: Biological 
and Cultural Dimensions

COURSE-15 2

Medical Genetics
Theory and Method in Socio-
cultural Anthropology

Practical in Biological 
Anthropology - I
Applied Socio-cultural 
Anthropology (Dr. Ram Shankar)
Growth and Nutrition Controller of Examinations
Developmental Anthropology Central University of Odisha, Koraput

COURSE-16 4

COURSE-17 4

COURSE-18 4


